MHOEKC
13/16
21/17
02/17
02/16
03/17
22/16
20/15
07/17
16/16
05/16
05/17
17/16
11/17
20/16
22/15
24/16
09/16
21/16
14/15
08/17
09/17
23/15
01/17
12/17
26/16
13/15
48/13

Mpe3nmeUme
Bbabuh CtedaH
Bp6oposuh Hemamna
Bykojesuh HeseHa
["orvh MNopaaxa
'pyb6op JoBaHa
[ywanuh HukonuHa
3swjepau Hvkona
3enuh Qywiko
Jahumosuh ®unun
Knexxesuh cugopa
Kpasuh BojaH
Makusuh Bopuc
MakcumoBuh AnekcaHgap
Matowesuh NBa
Mwunojesuh Papgojka
Octojuh Munuua
Meknh Hukona
Myxano Togop
Papewvh JoBaHa
Papguh XerpaHa
Pyw0 Teogopa
Cynuh OrkbeH
Topoposuh JajaHa
Towwuh AgpwujaHa
TpHuHuh CTedbaH
Lipenyrba JoBaH
Cpavh NopaH
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27.0
0.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
14.0
36.0
35.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
40.0
0.0
26.0
4.0
325
0.0
32.0
0.0
43.0
37.0
26.0
36.0
38.0
33.0
26.0
14.0
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31 6omoBUYKyNHO

315
28.0
33.0

22.0

37.0
26.0

23.0

22.0

24.0

29.0

30.5
35.0
6.0
37.0
34.0
27.0
27.0

77.5
75
81
68

86
73

73

58

66.5

71

83.5
82

83
82
70
63

oujeHa

8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
9 (neseT)
7 (cepam)

9 (neseT)
8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)
6 (wecr)
7 (cenam)
8 (ocam)

9 (neBeT)
9 (neBeT)



